



17944

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	54	853158T	HOUSING, Worm Gear	1		
2	27	805842	GASKET	1		
3	10	34352	SCREW, (.375-24 x .875)	2		
4	12	34931	WASHER, (.406 x .734 x .063) Stai	2		
5	32	853477	HOSE, Power Steering Cooler To E	1		
6	54	815504210	CLAMP, Worm Gear	2		
7	32	853162	PIPE, Power Steering	1		
8	25	853159	O-RING	1		
9	25	853160	O-RING	1		
10	10	853466	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	1		
11	22	853164T	TURBOCHARGER	1		
12	22	48556	BUSHING, Reducer (.250 To .125)	1		
13	10	853167A 1	EXHAUST ELBOW	1		
14	22	805846	ELBOW, (1 NPT x 1.25 Hose Bib)	1		
15	22	853168	ELBOW, (1.25 NPT x 1.50 Hose Bi	2		
16	32	853169	HOSE	1		
17	54	853170	CLAMP, (8.00 Inches)	2		
18	54	853172	CLAMP	11		
19	32	805839	HOSE	1		
20	54	853173	ELBOW	1		
21	22	87207	CONNECTOR	1		
22	32	802721	HOSE	1		
23	32	862301	HOSE, Coolant	1		
24	32	853475	HOSE	1		
25	54	853476	COOLER, Power Steering	1		
26	22	853175	TEE	1		
27	22	853175	TEE	1		
28	22	853478	COUPLING	1		
29	32	862265	HOSE, Coolant	1		
30	22	802928	FITTING, Thru-Hull	1		
31		802929	FLANGE, Clamping	1		
32	10	853479	SCREW, (#10-32 x 3 in.)	3		
33	12	853482	WASHER	3		
34	11	853480	NUT, Lock-(#10-32)	3		
35	84	853484	WIRE	1		
36	22	853276	TUBE	1		
37	22	853508	ELBOW	1		
38	54	802719	CLAMP	2		
39	10	40011151	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	4		
40	11	853468	NUT, (M8)	4		
41		802719	BRACKET	1		